C.A 6500
3 to 144 recording channels
100 ms  acquisition interval per channel
Secure data
Open and communicating
Keep an eye on your
process at all times!
Graphical Data Recorders

None
Calibration certificate
Example of order:
C.A 6530, 48 channel, 24 relay outputs,18 DI logic inputs, 12 analogue outputs, Power supply 90 to 250 V, communication:
Ethernet+RS232, standard advanced functions, Pyrodaq software, portable mounting + VDE cable, with 16 GB SD Card, with
calibration certificate ► order: C.A 6530-48-4-3-2-A-1-0-1-3-1-1
Visit CA PYROCONTROLE at www.pyrocontrole.com
90
62
11
51
3
- E
d.
 3
 -
02
/2
01
9
–
N
on
-c
on
tr
ac
tu
al
 d
oc
um
en
t.
10 subsidiaries worldwide
Contact us:
CA PYROCONTROLE
6 bis avenue du Docteur Schweitzer
69881 MEYZIEU Cedex
+33 4 72 14 15 40
GERMANY
Chauvin Arnoux GmbH
Ohmstraße 1
77694 KEHL / RHEIN
Tel.: +49 07851 99 26-0
Fax: +49 07851 99 26-60
AUSTRIA
Chauvin Arnoux Ges.m.b.H
Gastgebgasse 27
1230 WIEN
Tel.: +43 1 61 61 9 61
Fax: +43 1 61 61 9 61-61
CHINA
Shanghai Pu-Jiang
Enerdis Instruments Co. Ltd
3 F, 3 rd Building
N° 381 Xiang De Road
200081 SHANGHAI
Tél. : +86 21 65 21 51 96
Fax : +86 21 65 21 61 07
SPAIN
Chauvin Arnoux Ibérica SA
C/ Roger de Flor N°293, 1a Planta
08025 BARCELONA
Tel.: +34 93 459 08 11
Fax: +34 93 459 14 43